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COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATE O MES

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

Ativo

Passivo

Déficit/

Mes Receita

Despesa

Déficit / Superavit

Valor

Acumulado

Financeiro

17.959,61

Financeiro

15.192,04

Superavit

2.767,57 S

74.319,43

7431943 D

74.319,43D

Janeiro
Fevereiro

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

QOutubro

Novembro

17.959,61

15.192,04

2.767,57 S

Dezembro

0,00

74.319,43

74319,43 D

74.319,43D

TOTAL
Guaruja do Sul, 18/02/2021
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